
Itarsi - Prayagraj Chheoki Special/01117K - COVR - WCR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction 

16h 35m - 604 km - 55 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ET Itarsi Junction 17:20 0 1 0 53 329 WCR
2 GRO Gurra 17:32 17:34 2m 0 1 11 68 327 WCR
3 SQL Sontalai 17:42 17:44 2m 0 1 20 41 329 WCR
4 BGTA Bagratawa 17:53 17:55 2m 0 1 26 61 WCR
5 GMD Guramkhedi 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 39 74 333 WCR
6 SGP Sohagpur 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 49 83 WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 67 86 335 WCR
8 BKH Bankhedi 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 85 125 351 WCR
9 SCKR Salichauka Road 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 102 64 355 WCR
10 GAR Gadarwara 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 116 60 353 WCR
11 BNE Bohani 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 129 72 363 WCR
12 KY Kareli 19:43 19:45 2m 0 1 144 73 358 WCR
13 NU Narsinghpur 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 160 43 364 WCR
14 GPC Ghatpindrai 20:08 20:10 2m 0 1 166 41 366 WCR
15 BELD Belkhera 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 172 7 367 WCR
16 KKB Karak Bel 20:58 21:00 2m 0 1 176 71 375 WCR
17 SRID Shridham 21:13 21:15 2m 0 1 191 25 372 WCR
18 BMR Bikrampur 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 203 - 376 WCR
19 BHTN Bhitoni 21:48 21:50 2m 0 1 215 34 380 WCR
20 BRGT Bheraghat 22:13 22:15 2m 2 1 228 18 389 WCR
21 MML Madan Mahal 22:58 23:00 2m 2,3 1 241 20 397 WCR
22 JBP Jabalpur 23:10 23:20 10m 3 1 244 27 411 WCR
23 ADTL Adhartal (Jabalpur) 23:38 23:40 2m 2 1 253 16 390 WCR
24 DOE Deori 00:13 00:15 2m 1 2 261 49 390 WCR
25 GSPR Gosalpur 00:28 00:30 2m 0 2 272 51 395 WCR
26 SHR Sihora Road 00:43 00:45 2m 1 2 283 69 388 WCR
27 DDCE Dundi 00:58 01:00 2m 0 2 298 44 417 WCR
28 SBD Sleemanabad Road 01:13 01:15 2m 0 2 307 31 434 WCR
29 NWR Niwar 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 322 40 413 WCR
30 KTE Katni Junction 02:05 02:10 5m 2 2 335 42 381 WCR
31 PTWA Patwara 02:23 02:25 2m 0 2 344 62 WCR
32 JKE Jukehi 02:33 02:35 2m 2 2 353 73 396 WCR
33 PKRD Pakaria Road 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 362 73 WCR
34 UDR Amdara 02:53 02:55 2m 0 2 372 58 WCR
35 BUU Bhadanpur 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 385 45 WCR
36 MYR Maihar 03:28 03:30 2m 1 2 398 48 353 WCR
37 UHR Unchhera 03:48 03:50 2m 0 2 413 71 326 WCR
38 LGCE Lagargawan 03:58 04:00 2m 0 2 422 46 319 WCR
39 STA Satna Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 2,3 2 434 31 315 WCR
40 SAGM Sagma 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 440 62 WCR
41 JTW Jaitwar 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 454 40 302 WCR
42 CTHR Chitahra 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 469 25 WCR
43 MJG Majhagawan 05:28 05:30 2m 2 2 474 98 360 WCR
44 TKYR Tikaria 05:38 05:40 2m 0 2 487 58 283 WCR
45 MKD Markundi 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 495 16 268 WCR
46 MKP Manikpur Junction 06:50 06:52 2m 2,3 2 511 53 243 NCR
47 PNHI Panhai 07:05 07:06 1m 0 2 523 60 216 NCR
48 DBR Dabhaura 07:17 07:18 1m 0 2 534 61 199 NCR
49 KTDD Kataiya Dandi 07:28 07:29 1m 0 2 544 41 168 NCR
50 BRG Bargarh 07:37 07:38 1m 0 2 549 48 166 NCR
51 MJHR Majhiari 07:47 07:48 1m 0 2 557 57 170 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (15:15)

Jun 01 2024 (15:15)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 SRJ Shankargarh 07:58 07:59 1m 0 2 566 30 132 NCR
53 LOG Lohgara 08:19 08:20 1m 0 2 576 42 112 NCR
54 MFX Madaraha 08:29 08:30 1m 0 2 582 38 103 NCR
55 JSR Jasra 08:39 08:40 1m 0 2 588 41 97 NCR
56 IDGJ Iradatganj 08:49 08:50 1m 0 2 594 9 99 NCR
57 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
09:55 0 2 604 - 95 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (15:15)

Jun 01 2024 (15:15)

2

2


